

95 River Street Suite 208 Hoboken, NJ 07030

Public Auction Request Form

Solar Renewable Energy Certificate (SREC) Public-Auction Terms

Name of Public Entity:		
Auction Date/Time:		
Seller:	Product:	
Vintage/ Energy Year:	Quantity:	

Venue: Flett Exchange, LLC. Electronic Trading Platform Auction Method: Open transparent auction conforming to Flett Exchange public-auction rules and regulations and Flett Exchange user agreement.

Delivery: Seller transfers SRECs by 5:00 PM on auction date to Flett Exchange, LLC GATS account.

Bid Increments: \$0.01 (one cent).

Risk Disclamer:

Flett Exchange, LLC discloses that there risks associated with the buying and selling of Solar Renewable Energy Certificates (SRECs). SRECs can fluctuate in price, be volatile in nature and there is no guarantee that SREC prices will appreciate or decline over time. SRECs are sensitive to economic, political, legislative, regulatory, and other unforeseen factors and can experience periods of illiquidity. Flett Exchange, LLC is an environmental exchange, brokerage and consulting firm. Flett Exchange, LLC facilitates the transaction and monetization of SRECs. Under no circumstances can Flett Exchange, LLC be held responsible for the actions, expectations or decisions of participating parties. All parties act on their own accord, cost and expense.

Intellectual Property Disclaimer:

Information on this document is proprietary information of Flett Exchange, LLC and is considered intellectual property. Flett Exchange, LLC has legal property rights to this information and under no circumstance is any individual or institution allowed to copy, distribute or pirate this document. Failure to abide with this disclaimer can result in legal action and restitution.

Account Owner or Representative Signature

/ /

Date

Print Name and Title

Phone: 201-209-0234 Fax: 1-877-271-0519 flettexchange.com info@flettexchange.com